
CHEESE PIZZA
Gluten (wheat, barley) & milk

PEPPERONI PIZZA
Gluten (wheat, barley), milk & sulphites 

CHICKEN & CHIPS
Gluten (wheat), eggs & mustard

SOFT SERVE WITH SYRUP & SPRINKLES
Milk

 
 

ADD A DIP

THE MEGA RITA  
Gluten (wheat, barley) & milk

THE FRONT ROOM
Gluten (wheat, barley), milk & sulphites

THE PROPER RONNIE
Gluten (wheat, barley), milk & sulphites

THE MUSHROOM IN THE FRONT ROOM  
Gluten (wheat, barley) & milk

THE FORBIDDEN FRUIT 
Gluten (wheat, barley) & milk

SPICY BBQ DOUBLE BEEF 
Gluten (wheat, barley), milk & mustard

THE ONE WITH NO CHEESE 
Gluten (wheat, barley), �sh & mustard

ALLERGENS

ADD A DIP
 
 

CLASSICSCLASSICS

 
 

SNACKS

BUILD YOUR OWN

We’re happy to adapt our menu for vegan, veggie or gluten 
free options where possible. Since  most of our ingredients 
are made on site where allergens are present, please inform 
our sta� of any dietary requirements or allergies!  All cheese 
contains milk. Pepperoni, salami, nduja & bacon contain 
sulphites. Fish includes anchovy & salmon.

10 inch GF bases are available (£3) 
Vegan cheese is also available

Scan our QR code for allergens

WARM COOKIES 
Gluten (wheat), eggs & milk

GOOEY CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 
Gluten (wheat), eggs, soya & milk

APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE 
Gluten (wheat), oats & milk

LEMON & POPPY SEED CAKE 
Gluten (wheat), eggs & milk

GARLIC & HERB  PESTO       
Eggs                                 Milk   

Nduja Mayo  ROMESCO   
Eggs & sulphites          Almonds  

RULE BREAKERS
BOMBAY LAMB 
Gluten (wheat, barley) & milk

KOREAN CHICKEN 
Gluten (wheat, barley), �sh, milk, sesame seeds & soya

THE LIGHT & FANCY ONE 
Gluten (wheat, barley), �sh, milk & mustard

SNACKS
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
Gluten (wheat), eggs & mustard

WALDORF SALAD 
Celery, milk, mustard & walnuts 
(removable)

NOT PIZZA

SOFT SERVE

BUILD YOUR OWN
DAIRY

Secret cheese blend
Perl Lâs
Raclette
Vegan cheese
Feta

VEGGIES 

Mushroom
Pineapple
Jalapeños
Chilli
Peppers
Red onion
Olives
Capers

MEAT

Pepperoni
Dave’s bacon
Ground beef
Slow cooked beef
Nduja
Salami
Anchovies
Salmon ‘hot smoked’

TOMATO BASE or BECHAMEL BASE 

@frontroombarry

FRIED DOUGH & DIP 
Wheat

FRIES 

MAC & CHEESE BITES 
Gluten (wheat, barley), eggs & 
milk

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 
Gluten (wheat, barley) & milk

FRIED CHICKEN 
Gluten (wheat, barley), milk & 
mustard

FRESH GREEN SALAD 
Mustard (removable)

BAKED CAMEMBERT
Gluten (wheat) & milk

kids menu kids menu 


